Number
V02
V05
V03
V09
V06
V01

V200
Vo7
V08
V04
009
200
007
110
V14

None
V11
203
V12
123
111
122
199
108
109
105
101
112
004
118
102

V02
V05
V03
V09
V06
V01
Vo7
V04
199
118
102

V200
V08
009

Time
1:57:00
2:04:35
2:04:57
2:05:48
2:06:00
2:06:53
2:07:47
2:11:46
2:12:48
2:15:03
2:19:07
2:28:38
2:30:15
2:33:01
2:34:22
2:34:38
2:41:12
2:52:28
2:55:17
2:57:12
3:10:38
3:26:14
3:31:49
3:33:25
3:35:37
3:44:11
3:56:53
3:56:57
4.02:41

DNF

DNF

1:57:00
2:04:35
2:04:57
2:05:48
2:06:00
2:06:53
2:11:46
2:15:03
3:31:49
DNF
DNF

2:07:47
2:12:48
2:19:07

Name

LEROUX
ROUDAULT
RILLARD
SZLATCHA
LUCAS

FIFILS
BEZUIDENHOUT
LETOQUET
TANTON
LEMEMTEC
MUSKAS
KNAGGS / BACON
PONCE
PISCIONE
HEMPEL

RAAS

GAVARIN / AIMABLE

BUS
STAFFORD
POIROT
CHIN-A-MOI
AUBRY

DE ZINGER
ALLDER
PISCIONE
SPENCER
WRIGLEY
LAPLANTE
LE JEANNIC
DURAND
QUETET

LEROUX
ROUDAULT
RILLARD
SZLATCHA
LUCAS
FIFILS
LETOQUET
LEMEMTEC
DE ZINGER
DURAND
QUETET

BEZUIDENHOUT
TANTON
MUSKAS

First Name
Benoit
Stephane
Jean
David
Edwin
Franck
Derick
Yann
Olivier
Marc
Federico
Stuart / Michael
Jaimie

JP

Clinton
Lex

Brice / Patrice
Frits
Eddie
Franck
Stephen
Jean Marc
Jeroen
Abi

Susy
Grace
Mary
Nicolas
Philippe
Anthony
Frederic

Male Seniors

Benoit
Stephane
Jean
David
Edwin
Franck
Yann
Marc
Jeroen
Anthony
Frederic

Male 35-44
Derick
Olivier
Federico

Country

France

France

France

Guadeloupe

France

France

USA

France

Guadeloupe

France

Puerto Rico
Netherlands Antilles
Puerto Rico
Netherlands Antilles
BVI

USA

Guadeloupe
Netherlands Antilles
Caymans
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Guadeloupe
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles

France

France

France

Guadeloupe

France

France

France

France

Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles

USA
Guadeloupe
Puerto Rico

Code
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/ MV
S1/MS
S1/ MV
S1/MS
S1/ MV
S2 /MO

S1/ MV
S1/ MV
OC1/MO
S2 /MO

S1/ MV

S1/ MV
S1/MS

S1/ MV
S1/MS
S1/MS

S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS
S1/MS

S1/ MV
S1/ MV
S1/ MV



110 2:33:01 PISCIONE JP Netherlands Antilles S1/ MV

V14  2:34:22 HEMPEL Clinton BVI S1/ MV
V12  2:55:17 STAFFORD Eddie Caymans S1/ MV
122 3:26:14 AUBRY Jean Marc Netherlands Antilles S1/ MV
112 3:56:57 LAPLANTE Nicolas Netherlands Antilles S1/ MV
004  4:02:41 LE JEANNIC Philippe Guadeloupe S1/ MV

Male 45 and over

007 2:30:15 PONCE Jaimie Puerto Rico
203 2:52:28 BUS Frits Netherlands Antilles
123 2:57:12 POIROT Franck Netherlands Antilles

Female Open

108 3:33:25 ALLDER Abi Netherlands Antilles

109  3:35:37 PISCIONE Susy Netherlands Antilles

105 3:44:11 SPENCER Grace Netherlands Antilles

101 3:56:53 WRIGLEY Mary Netherlands Antilles
Junior

111 3:10:38  CHIN-A-MOI Stephen Netherlands Antilles
Double

200 2:28:38 KNAGGS / BACON Stuart / Michael Netherlands Antilles

V11 2:41:12 GAVARIN / AIMABLE Brice / Patrice Guadeloupe

0OC1/V1
None 2:34:38 RAAS Lex USA OC1 /MO



Boat type
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Mentor
Mark 2
Mentor
Icon
Fenn Millenium
Hurricane OC1
Mark 2
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Sprinter
Sprinter
Fenn XT
Fenn XT
Fenn XT
Sprinter
Mentor
Mentor
Fenn XT

Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Icon
Sprinter
Mentor
Fenn XT

Icon
Icon
Mentor



Icon

Fenn Millenium
Mentor

Mentor
Sprinter
Mentor

Mentor
Mentor
Mentor

Sprinter
Fenn XT
Fenn XT
Fenn XT

Mentor

Mark 2
Mark 2

Hurricane OC1



